THE ROTTWEILER BREED COUNCIL A2 JUDGES LIST

Confirmed adopted by :-

The Midland Rottweiler Club.
The South Western Rottweiler Club.
The North of England Rottweiler Club
The Scottish Rottweiler Club
The British Rottweiler Association
Eastern Counties Rottweiler Club
London & South Eastern Rottweiler Club
The Rottweiler Club

List Updated 22nd July 2022

The Rottweiler Breed Council and its member clubs reserve the right to remove any person/s from any of its judges lists without prior or any notification.

To update your details please email any changes to RottweilerBC@gmail.com

Judges approved by The Rottweiler Breed Council & the Kennel Club to award Challenge Certificates but have not yet completed their first appointment..